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SAT 1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.88
Trixie 31.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 00.0031 08187 10 0
Jenny 36.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 00.0032 08195 0 0
Dandy 42.83 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brav 00.0033 08198 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38.18
Hercules 38.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 00.0027 12243 10 0
Bella Mia 38.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 00.0029 12490 9 0
Aeryn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Midura 00.0028 12259 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.84
Quip 30.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.0020 16274 10 0
Zuri 41.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0019 16269 6 0
Harry 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Levinson 10.0021 16281 0 0
Jett 41.12 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fronheiser 00.0022 16284 0 0
Eva 45.61 0 0 5 25NQ 0 0Polito 00.0023 16293 0 0
Stella! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Levinson 10.0025 16317 0 0
Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cimprich 00.0024 16294 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  25.95
Solo 6 25.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Katzwinkel 00.008 20337 10 0
Triton 27.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DeSipio 00.0011 20375 9 0
Piper 27.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 00.0013 20390 9 0
Kody 30.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 00.0012 20378 8 0
Ranger 31.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Secter 00.009 20351 0 0
Soleil 45.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Campbell-Swank 00.0010 20370 0 0
Indy 38.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 00.0014 20398 0 0
Charlee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kraeuter 10.0015 20413 0 0
Zuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fenstermacher 00.0016 20502 0 0
Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0017 20516 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Alle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eicher 10.002 24439 0 0
Lightning 38.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Moody 00.005 24455 0 0
Diamond 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bishop 10.006 24461 0 0
Memphis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sanders 00.001 24437 0 0
Sami 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Eicher 00.003 24444 0 0
Callia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scott 00.004 24448 0 0

R

SAT 1 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  53.07
Daphne 53.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Applebaum 00.0034 04100 10 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Niles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.0030 08203 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38.33
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Peyton 38.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0026 12138 10 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Diesel 36.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0018 16155 0 0
Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Sally 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Buzhaker 10.007 20170 0 0

10/12/2014 Page 2 of 2 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray


